Burners
Self-recuperative burners
high speed free flame
REKO-SIK-NxT-FF (E3901FN rev. 01 - 05/02/2018)
PATENT no. WO 2018/083559 A1
REKO-SIK-NxT-FF - E3901FN rev. 01 - 05/02/18
www.esapyronics.com 2
GENERAL WARNINGS:

EN746-2 Norm).
more energy and reducing atmospheric pollution.
optimization of heat transfer from the combustion pro-
ducts to the combustive air. This choice allows the burner
to be used with maximum chamber temperature of up to
1300°C under direct heating conditions.
Model
Capacity
kW
Flame
length
mm
Nozzle velocity output
Ignition Detection
a 0m a 0,5m a 1m a 1,5m a 2m a 2,5m a 3m
REKO-30-SIK-NxT-FF 30 200 ÷ 300 140 116 64 44 35 27 21 WAND-EN WAND-EN/UV-2
REKO-70-SIK-NxT-FF 70 300 ÷ 400 140 118 66 48 37 29 23 WAND-EN WAND-EN/UV-2
REKO-120-SIK-NxT-FF 120 400 ÷ 500 140 120 67 49 39 31 24 WAND-EN WAND-EN/UV-2
REKO-170-SIK-NxT-FF 170 600 ÷ 800 120 66 35 24 18 15 12 WAND-EN WAND-EN/UV-2
REKO-240-SIK-NxT-FF 240 800 ÷ 1000 120 68 36 25 20 18 15 WAND-EN WAND-EN/UV-2
REKO-400-SIK-NxT-FF 400 1200 ÷ 1500 120 69 37 28 22 20 18 WAND-EN WAND-EN/UV-2
TOTAL AIR INLET
EXHAUST
GAS INLET
FLUE GAS RECIRCULATION